LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

SHIAI PARIS
04.12.2022

Epreuves

4 4 4

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

CADETS FCM

ARCHIMEDE Ninon (95, IDF)

CARDOT PASSY Lauricia (93, IDF)

DI PINTO Emma (78, IDF)

JOLY Titia (95, IDF)

NAVEOS Victoire (78, IDF)

SAINT-ESTEVEN Eva (92,

IDF)

GAILLARD Emeline (94, IDF)

AVENIR DE SURVILLIERS

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

AVENIR DE SURVILLIERS

RAMBOUILLET SPORTS JUDO

JC RUEIL MALMAISON

SMUS VGA ST MAUR

+20pts) PESLIN Garance (75, IDF) SOYER SPORT ECOLE JUDO MINES
(+20pts) TOUIL Lycia (93, IDF) JCRV - GRAND PARIS GRAND EST
4 (+opts) BENKIRANE Leila (91, IDF) TIGERY JUDO
4 (+20pts) DUZELIER Aurore (78, IDF) J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES
4 (+20pts) MARCUSOT NARDOT Carla (92, IDF) ACBB BOULOGNE
5 (+10pts) BOTINAS Lola (95, IDF) JUDO CLUB D OSNY
5 (+20pts) TREMELO Alicia (94, IDF) SMUS VGA ST MAUR
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(+10pts) BRICOU Apolline (93, IDF) ENTENTE GABINIENNE DE JUDO

+optsy HOUDART Sarah (78, IDF) J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES
+opts) FAUGERON Jade (77, IDF) VSOP JUDO JUJITSU

+opts) KANGA Marina (91, IDF) JADE - JUDO ASSOCIATIF ETAMPES
+opts) ANSTETT Ludivine (92, IDF) KODOKAN CLUB COURBEVOIE
+opts) DIENG Fatima (93, IDF) JUDO CLUB FAIR PLAY AULNAY

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM

+27pts) BAUDRY Pauline (75, IDF) SOYER SPORT ECOLE JUDO MINES
(+10pts) BELLAMINE Feyrouz Naila (75, IDF) PUC

(+20pts) BOULAIN Laure (75, IDF) DOJO KIKENTAI

+27pts) BUKA MANGOVO Sephora (95, IDF) AVENIR DE SURVILLIERS
(+40pts) CAILLAUD Marie (78, IDF) J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES
*17pts) CONSTANTINI Anouck (75, IDF) KOGAKUKAN JUDO

(+20pts) COURTOT Emelie (75, IDF) NIHON DOJO

+20pts) DAHOUMANE Kawther (92, IDF) SURESNES ARTS MARTIAUX
+10pts) DELAHAYS Emma (94, IDF) RED STAR CHAMPIGNY
+20pts) DUROT Clara (93, IDF) J.C.D ORGEMONT

#+s0pts) FOURNIER Morgane (92, IDF) CSM CLAMART

(+20pts) GLENAT Pauline (77, IDF) JC CHEVRY COSSIGNY

+optsy GOURSAUD Alexandra (75, IDF) LA CAMILIENNE SPORTS
+10pts) HAMMADI Jasmine (92, IDF) JC RUEIL MALMAISON

+s0pts) LALLEMAND Louise (92, IDF) ANTONY SPORT JUDO

+10pts) LESCHIUTTA Natacha (94, IDF) PEPINIERE SPORT BRY

+10pts) LESCURE Candice (75, IDF) STADE FRANCAIS

+10pts) LOPEZ Carla (94, IDF) JUDO K CLUB NOGENT
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(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+17 pts)

MEKHAZNI Mona Sara (77, IDF)
MIGOT Lea (77, IDF)

PAUL Olivia (91, IDF)

ROCHET Laetitia (92, IDF)
TOUTAIN Amelie (78, IDF)
VEILLARD Stephanie (92, IDF)

VERGERON Kenza (75, IDF)

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D
AOUF Nedhal (92, IDF)
AZULAY Noemie (93, IDF)
CHACUN Juliette (75, IDF)
DACOSTA Laury (77, IDF)
DELTIL Charlotte (78, IDF)
GAILLARD Amandine (94, IDF)
GENILLON Cecile (94, IDF)
HERON Thais (77, IDF)
LABAILLE Cloe (77, IDF)
LABAILLE Laurie (77, IDF)
LEROY TARDIF Marie (78, IDF)
OUAREZKI Linissa (95, IDF)
PACCAUD Laetitia (91, IDF)

WECKMANN Katell (95, IDF)

CADETS M CM
BOSSON Thibaut (78, IDF)

BREYNAERT Noah (78, IDF)

JC MONTHYON

ALL GOELE PLAINE DE FRANCE 77

JUDO CLUB ST CLEMENT

ISSY BUDO KAI ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB BRETECHOIS

LEVALLOIS SPORT.CLUB

SOYER SPORT ECOLE JUDO MINES

LEVALLOIS SPORT.CLUB

JUDO CLUB RAINCEEN

KODOKAN PARIS 15

JUDO CLUB DE BUSSY ST GEORGES

J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

SMUS VGA ST MAUR

PEPINIERE SPORT BRY

JUDO CLUB TRILPORT

DOJO VERNEUILLAIS

DOJO VERNEUILLAIS

J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

DOJO MAGNYTOIS

MORSANG JUDO JUJITSU

ASSOC.SPORTIVE JUDO CHAMPAGNE

M.J.C. CONFLANS STE HONORINE

M.J.C. CONFLANS STE HONORINE
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(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+10 pts)

BRISSET Jean-Baptiste (94, IDF)
BROSSARD Clement (92, IDF)

CHAABAOUI Qays (95, IDF)

CHAPELLE-CASSAN Arthur (92, IDF)

DA CUNHA Matteo (75, IDF)

DE SOUSA Antoine (78, IDF)
DUDUOUET Evan (78, IDF)
EMMANUELLI Mael (75, IDF)
FINGONNET Camille (78, IDF)
GEOFFRION Marius (75, IDF)
GILLES Tom (78, IDF)

GOMES DE ABREU Enzo (78, IDF)
GOUDARD Aurelien (78, IDF)
JOARY Loic (94, IDF)

LAKEHAL Noham (93, IDF)
LALLET-BISMUTH Enzo (78, IDF)
LE DU Nolann (77, IDF)
LOUKAH Nizar (93, IDF)
MESBAH Samir (93, IDF)
MITRANO Vincent (94, IDF)
MOREL Axel (78, IDF)
NOGUEIRA Thybaud (78, IDF)
NORDMAN Noe (75, IDF)
NUNES Lucas (94, IDF)
OUBAIH Chamseddine (92, IDF)

PIETRINI Nathan (91, IDF)

SucCY JUDO

ISSY BUDO KAl ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB D OSNY

AS MEUDONNAISE

JUDO CLUB D ALESIA (JDA)

AGIOT MAUREPAS JUDO 78

M.J.C. CONFLANS STE HONORINE

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

AGIOT MAUREPAS JUDO 78

JUDO CLUB D ALESIA (JDA)

M.J.C. CONFLANS STE HONORINE

JUDO CLUB BRETECHOIS

M.J.C. CONFLANS STE HONORINE

SUCY JubDO

JUDO CLUB FAIR PLAY AULNAY

MPT JUZIERS

JC CHEVRY COSSIGNY

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

J.C.D ORGEMONT

JUDO K CLUB NOGENT

MPT JUZIERS

M.J.C. CONFLANS STE HONORINE

DOJO KIKENTAI

JUDO JUJITSU CLUB PLESSEEN

A.M ASNIERES

MORSANG JUDO JUJITSU
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(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

PILLOT Adrien (75, IDF)

RASOLOMALALA Thomas (95, IDF)
ROUDIER Harone (95, IDF)

VILAR-SANCHO Gabriel (78, IDF)

ZHU Alexandre (94, IDF)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM
AMARGER Gaetan (77, IDF)
ARROUS Valentin (92, IDF)

ASTIER DELIEUVIN Adrien (75, IDF)

AUTRET Joseph (92, IDF)

BABY Demba (93, IDF)

BALDACINI Julien (75, IDF)

BARRAQUE Paul (75, IDF)

BARRE Jun-Raphael (75, IDF)
BELMOKHTAR Mohamed (75, IDF)
BEN SISSOU Hugo (92, IDF)
BERHOUMA Louei (93, IDF)

BLANCHARD Yann (91, IDF)

BOKOBZA Leo (75, IDF)

BOTTERI Victor Emmanuel (75, IDF)
BOUBETRA Hamza (93, IDF)
BOULANGER Romeo (92, IDF)
BRANCHEREAU Mayeul (75, IDF)
BRAUD Stanislas (75, IDF)

BUSTILLOS Julian (75, IDF)

CHEREL Marc (75, IDF )

PLANETE JUDO

JUDO CLUB D OSNY

JUDO CLUB D OSNY

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

ELAN DE CHEVILLY

JC CHEVRY COSSIGNY

ECOLE ARTS MARTIAUX COURBEVOIE

PLANETE JUDO

ACBB BOULOGNE

CSM ILE ST DENIS

INTER BUDO

NIHON DOJO

KOGAKUKAN JUDO

ACLEF PARIS

ECOLE ARTS MARTIAUX COURBEVOIE

JC LE BOURGET

JC DOURDAN

ACLEF PARIS

J C ST MARTIN

JC LE BOURGET

A.M ASNIERES

KOGAKUKAN JUDO

C.S.J.R.A. MALESHERBES

JUDO AIJAKU CLUB

ACLEF PARIS
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(+20pts) CLAUDE Maximilien (75, IDF) SOYER SPORT ECOLE JUDO MINES

*17pts) CLOCHE Lucas (94, IDF) JUDO JUJITSU CLUB PLESSEEN
+opts) COUSIN Gregoire (92, IDF) JUDO CLUB DE SCEAUX

+10pts) DE BATZ DE TRENQUELLEON Bruno (92, IDF) JUDO CLUB DE BOURG LA REINE
(+a0pts) DE BATZ Laurent (92, IDF) JUDO CLUB DE BOURG LA REINE
+10pts) DEBARLE Paul (92, IDF) ECOLE ARTS MARTIAUX COURBEVOIE
+7pts) DEPASSE Sebastien (78, IDF) JUDO CLUB BAZAINVILLE
+7pts) DESSART Jules (75, IDF) NIHON DOJO

+30pts) DIAKITE Adoul Samadou (75, IDF) JUDO CLUB D ALESIA (JDA)
(+20pts) DROUHIN Baptiste (94, IDF) JUDO JUJITSU CLUB PLESSEEN
(+37pts) DUPLESSIER Leo (92, IDF) ARTS MARTIAUX GARENNOIS
+30pts) DUPONT Swan (92, IDF) AS MEUDONNAISE

+10pts) FICHERA Louka (95, IDF) A.C.S. DE MONTLIGNON
+20pts) GILLMANN Marc (94, IDF) SV L JVINCENNES

+10pts) GOBERT Valentin (93, IDF ) ENTENTE GABINIENNE DE JUDO
(+20pts) HEBERT Guillaume (92, IDF ) ECOLE ARTS MARTIAUX COURBEVOIE
+40pts) HUGON Soleo (91, IDF) JUDO CLUB OLYMPIQUE VIGNEUX
+opts) HUGOT Didier (92, IDF) ARTS MARTIAUX ROBINSONNAIS
+10pts) JAMAK Nedim (91, IDF) FLAM 91

+10pts) JULLIEN-GAILDRAUD Alexandre (92, IDF) SURESNES ARTS MARTIAUX
(+30pts) LAMOUROUX Maxime (75, IDF) KOGAKUKAN JUDO

+10pts) LAPIERRE Julien (75, IDF) JUDO FRANCE PARIS

(+40pts) LASSOUT Marc Antoine (78, IDF) U S MARLY LE RO

+10pts) LE TEXIER Matthias (92, IDF) JUDO CLUB DE BOURG LA REINE
+7pts) LEFEBVRE Galaan (78, IDF) MPT JUZIERS

(+40pts) LIARD Mathis (92, IDF) A.M ASNIERES
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(+30 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

MAGUET Arnaud (91, IDF)
MASSART Baptiste (92, IDF)
MBONKODI Aristote (94, IDF)
MEDALA Marcel (92, IDF)
MEYNIER Alois (91, IDF)
MONTFORT Arthur (75, IDF)
MULLER Ferdinand (75, IDF)
NASSER Abdulmajid (94, IDF)
NOROY Alexis (75, IDF)
PERCHENET Remi (75, IDF)
PERNIN Dimitri (94, IDF)
POISSON Antoine (75, IDF)
RIFAAT Cyril (92, IDF)
ROBERT Antoine (75, IDF)
SAINCTAVIT Ulysse (91, IDF)
SALADA Sebastien (94, IDF)
SALVIATI Sylvain (92, IDF)
SICOT Raphael (75, IDF)
SWINBURNE Romain (94, IDF)
TAGHI Yanis (92, IDF)

THEIL Jean Christophe (75, IDF)
TOGAY Clement (75, IDF)
TOUAF Mehdi (93, IDF)

VAN WIJLAND Ernest (75, IDF)

VIDAILLET Leo (75, IDF)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D

CA.ORSAY

ARTS MARTIAUX GARENNOIS

ELAN DE CHEVILLY

C S M PUTEAUX

JC DOURDAN

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

SOYER SPORT ECOLE JUDO MINES

SMUS VGA ST MAUR

JUDO AIJAKU CLUB

JUDO CLUB SORBIER

S VL JVINCENNES

KOGAKUKAN JUDO

LEVALLOIS SPORT.CLUB

CLUB ATHEON

FLAM 91

JUDO JUJITSU CLUB PLESSEEN

ISSY BUDO KAl ARTS MARTIAUX

J C ST MARTIN

JUDO JUJITSU CLUB PLESSEEN

USM MALAKOFF

JUDO PARIS 17

STADE FRANCAIS

C.M D AUBERVILLIERS JUDO JUJIT

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

J C ST MARTIN
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(+40pts) ACHBANI Mohamed (92, IDF) CLICHY JUDO 92

(+20pts) ADDA Lounis (77, IDF) MONTRY JUDO ET D.A,

+10pts) ARDJOUNE Wassim (93, IDF) TREMBLAY-EN-FRANCE JUDO
+10pts) AUGE Adrien (91, IDF) JUDO JJC VILLE DU BOIS

+opts) AUGE Amael (91, IDF) JUDO JJC VILLE DU BOIS

(+opts) CARMASOL Maxime (93, IDF) CS MULTISECTION EPINAY/SEINE
+10pts) CAZE Ronan (93, IDF) JUDO CLUB DRANCEEN

(+optsy CLOCHARD Xavier (75, IDF) CHAMPIONNET SPORTS

(+opts) COLLAS Louis (92, IDF) ECOLE ARTS MARTIAUX COURBEVOIE
(+a44pts) COUPEZ Alexis (77, IDF) JUDO CLUB DE BUSSY ST GEORGES
+10pts) DIALLO Yacine (75, IDF) JUDO CLUB D ALESIA (JDA)
+10pts) EKMESCIC Arnaud (92, IDF) LEVALLOIS SPORT.CLUB

(+30pts) EL KOLLI Adam (94, IDF) JUDO CLUB CHOISY

+10pts) ESNOUF Killian (93, IDF) DOJO MUNI.NEUILLY

#sopts) FILALI Amin (92, IDF) A.M ASNIERES

+opts) GIBIER Herve (77, IDF) VSOP JUDO JUJITSU

+10pts) HERNU Kilian (77, IDF) U.S.M.VILLEPARISIS

+10pts) JOLLY Pierre (75, IDF) AJCP XII

(+30pts) LAUDE Philippe (94, IDF) PEPINIERE SPORT BRY

+10pts) LE BRIS Raphael (92, IDF) ISSY BUDO KAI ARTS MARTIAUX
+10pts) LICHTENSZTEJN Daniel (92, IDF) CLICHY JUDO 92

+20pts) LOUKAH Nassim (93, IDF) ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO
+20pts) MINE Didier (91, IDF) JUDO CLUB GRIGNY

+37pts) MONNIOT Paul (75, IDF) C.S.J.RA. MALESHERBES

+opts) N GUESSAN Assie (95, IDF) AVENIR DE SURVILLIERS

(+20pts) NICOLAS Jeremy (75, IDF) JUDO CLUB D ALESIA (JDA)
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+10pts) NUSBAUM Ethane (77, IDF) DOJO SUD 77

+10pts) PASSELEGUE Dariush Olivier (78, IDF) J. JUJITSU KARATE VERSAILLES
(+30pts) PEDRO Denis (77, IDF) U.S.M.VILLEPARISIS

+30pts) QUETIER Geoffroy (92, IDF) LEVALLOIS SPORT.CLUB
(+30pts) RADIGUET Sebastien (94, IDF) U.S.VILLEJUIF

(+20pts) RASOLOMALALA Nicolas (95, IDF) JUDO CLUB D OSNY

+10pts) RONSIN Louis (75, IDF) J C ST MARTIN

(+40pts) SOUID Fares (92, IDF) CLICHY JUDO 92

(+10pts) SULIMA-SWIECHOWSKI Jean-Paul (93, IDF ) DOJO MUNI.NEUILLY

+opts) TAHEJ Samy (94, IDF) ELAN DE CHEVILLY

(+30pts) TANTAOUI Adrien (91, IDF) MORSANG JUDO JUJITSU
+10pts) THERACHE Elyes (75, IDF) J C ST MARTIN

+20pts) VEXIAU Clement (94, IDF) SUCY JUDO

#+7pts) VLAHOGIANNIS Angelos (92, IDF) ECOLE ARTS MARTIAUX COURBEVOIE

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM

(+30pts) BESNARD Samuel (77, IDF) JC CHEVRY COSSIGNY
+opts) D ALES Florent (75, IDF) CLUB ATHEON

+20pts) HEBERT Franck (92, IDF) KODOKAN CLUB COURBEVOIE
(+40pts) KADOUCHE Patrice (77, IDF) JC CHEVRY COSSIGNY
+10pts) LABAT Didier (75, IDF) CHAMPIONNET SPORTS
#+10pts) MEUNIER Benoit (75, IDF) JUDO CLUB D ALESIA (JDA)
(+30pts) MORGAN Richard (93, IDF) JC LE BOURGET

+opts) TANZI Thomas (77, IDF) U.S.M.VILLEPARISIS



